12X
12X
12X
12X
12X
12X
12X
12X
12X
12X
12X
12X
12X
12X
12X

040140102
040140112
040140121
040140198
040140199
040140201
040140211
040140231
040140255
040140262
040140266
040140278
040140287
040140287
040140291

A.S.D. OLIMPIA S.MARTINO PALL.
A.S.D. PALL. AROSIO

GS VILLA GUARDIA S.COOP R.L.
PALLAVOLO LOMAZZO
POLISPORTIVA INTERCOMUNALE ASD
DORIA PALLAVOLO PORTICHETTO
NUOVA TEAM A.S.D.

G.S. MONTESOLARO

ASD POLISPORTIVA BINAGHESE

K3 VOLLEY CANZO A.S.D.

G.S. SAN GIORGIO LURAGHESE ASD
COMO VOLLEY ASD

ASD UNION VOLLEY MARIANO

ASD UNION VOLLEY MARIANO
POLISPORTIVA COLVERDE ASD

Olimpia Volley

Pallavolo Arosio

Gs Villa Guardia

Pallavolo Lomazzo
Polisportiva Intercomunale
Doria Seride Portichetto
Nuova Team Asd

G.s. Montesolaro

Binago Volley

K3 Volley Canzo Asd

G.s. San Giorgio Luraghese
Fielmann Como Volley

S2 Union Volley

Tiger Union Volley Mariano

Polisportiva Colverde



